Position

Registered Nurse (D)

Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran

Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran

Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran

Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran

Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran

Other Positions Held Special District

Patient Transport Aide

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Medical Transportation

Medical Transportation

Medical Transportation

Medical Transportation

Medical Transportation

Medical Transportation

Total Wages
$108,252

$27,616

$26,028

$25,431

$17,544

$7,622



