	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Registered Nurse (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical Transportation	\$108,252
2.	Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran	Patient Transport Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical Transportation	\$27,616
3.	Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical Transportation	\$26,028
4.	Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical Transportation	\$25,431
5.	Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical Transportation	\$17,544
6.	Driver/Cust Sv Rep/Gurney Tran		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical Transportation	\$7,622